
 TABELLE CLASSI Melzo  3.9 - 4.9.2020
ORARIO CLASSE   -   2IAMI  (28:00)

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
9.00

10.50
11.00

12.50

SC. MOTORIE
MONTALBETTI

SC INTEGRATE
PATANIA

2MAT

SC. MOTORIE
MONTALBETTI

LTE
PIZZOLANTE

ORARIO CLASSE   -   2MAT  (28:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN

9.00

10.50
11.00

12.50

TRG
DE ROSA

SC INTEGRATE
PATANIA

2IAMI

LTE
BOCALE

TRG
DE ROSA

ORARIO CLASSE   -   3IAMI  (26:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN

9.00

10.50
11.00

12.50

SC. MOTORIE
ZAMBONI

LTE
PIZZOLANTE

ITALIANO/STORIA
BONAVITA

3MAT

SC. MOTORIE
ZAMBONI
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 TABELLE CLASSI Melzo  3.9 - 4.9.2020
ORARIO CLASSE   -   3MAT  (18:00)

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
9.00

10.50
11.00

12.50

ITALIANO/STORIA
BONAVITA

3IAMI

ORARIO CLASSE   -   4ITIS  (20:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN

9.00

10.50
11.00

12.50

INGLESE
UTTARO

4MA - 4PA

TECNOLOGIA
DE ROSA

TECNOLOGIA
DE ROSA

ITALIANO/STORIA
BONAVITA

ORARIO CLASSE   -   4MA  (16:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN

9.00

10.50
11.00

12.50

INGLESE
UTTARO

4PA - 4ITIS

ITALIANO/STORIA
POTENZA

4PA
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 TABELLE CLASSI Melzo  3.9 - 4.9.2020
ORARIO CLASSE   -   4PA  (12:00)

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
9.00

10.50
11.00

12.50

INGLESE
UTTARO

4MA - 4ITIS

ITALIANO/STORIA
POTENZA

4MA

ORARIO CLASSE   -   5MA  (22:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN

9.00

10.50
11.00

12.50

ITALIANO/STORIA
POTENZA

5PA

MATEMATICA
CAZZOLA

5PA

ORARIO CLASSE   -   5PA  (24:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN

9.00

10.50
11.00

12.50

ITALIANO/STORIA
POTENZA

5MA

TPO
CRISPIATICO

MATEMATICA
CAZZOLA

5MA

TPO
CRISPIATICO
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